
National Coordinators - UNITE-Covid-19 This list was last updated on 31 January 2022  Status

Name Contact

Argentina pending

Australia pending

Bangladesh NC Tarik Hamid tarikcox@gmail.com confirmed

Belgium NC Jan De Waele Jan.DeWaele@UGent.be confirmed

Bolivia
pending

Brazil NC Ederlon Rezende eacrezende@gmail.com confirmed

Canada NC Michael Sklar michaelcsklar@gmail.com confirmed

Chile NC Patricio Vargas pvargase@gmail.com confirmed

China NC Bin Du dubin98@gmail.com confirmed

China-Hong Kong
pending

Colombia NC Luis Felipe Reyes Velasco luis.reyes5@unisabana.edu.co Confirmed for the 2021 edition

Croatia
pending

Cuba
pending

Ecuador NC Diego Morocho Tutillo diegomorochomd@gmail.com confirmed

Egypt NC Mohamed Elbahnaswy mohamed.elbahnaswy@med.tanta.edu.eg Confirmed for the 2021 edition

France
pending

Georgia pending

Germany NC Björn Weiss bjoern.weiss@charite.de confirmed

Greece NC Despoinia Koulenti deskogr@yahoo.gr confirmed

Hungary pending

Country \  NC



India NC Sameer Jog drjogs@gmail.com confirmed

Iran
NC

Reza Mohammad Hashemian

iran.criticalcare@yahoo.com Confirmed for the 2021 edition

Ireland NC Alistair Nichol alistair.nichol@ucd.ie confirmed

Israel pending

Italy NC Katia Donadello donadello.katia@gmail.com Confirmed

Japan pending

Kazakhstan pending

Kenya NV Demet S Sulemanji dsulemanji@mpshahhosp.org Confirmed

Lebanon pending

Lithuania pending

Lybia NC Muhammed Elhadi muhammed.elhadi.uot@gmail.com Confirmed

Malaysia pending

Mexico NC Silvio A. Ñmendys-Silva snamendys@gmail.com Confirmed

Morocco pending

Netherlands NC Paul Elbers p.elbers@amsterdamumc.nl Confirmed

Nepal pending

Nigeria pending

Pakistan NC Madiha Hashmi madiha.hashmi@zu.edu.pk Confirmed

Peru NC Juan Luis Pinedo Portilla juanluispinedo@hotmail.com Confirmed

Philippines pending

Poland pending

Portugal NC Pedro Povoa pedrorpovoa@gmail.com Confirmed

Qatar NC Abdurrahmaan Ali Elbuzidi AElbuzidi@hamad.qa Confirmed

Ireland pending

Republic of Korea pending

Russian Federation NC Vitaly Gusarov gusarov1974@mail.ru Confirmed

Saudi Arabia NC Yaseen Arabi yaseenarabi@yahoo.com Confirmed

Serbia pending

Singapore NC Jensen Ng Jiansheng Jensen_NG@ttsh.com.sg Confirmed



South Africa pending

Spain NC Laura Galarza Barrachina lauragalarzabarrachina@gmail.com Confirmed

Switzerland NC pending

Sweden pending

Taiwan pending

Thailand pending

Tunisia pending

Turkey NC Arzy Topeli Iskit atopeli@hacettepe.edu.tr Confirmed

UAE-Dubai pending

United Kingdom NC Alasdair  Jubb awj23@cam.ac.uk Confirmed for the 2021 edition

United States NC Nathan Nielsen nathan.nielsen@gmail.com Confirmed for the 2021 edition

Vietnam pending

do you have a question? Please email guy.francois@esicm.org 

a country or a name missing? Please contact guy.francois@esicm.org 


